

प्रमाणित किया जाता है। की इस भाषी
 पुस्तिका में मशीन वि० ॥ १०००॥ एक सौ
 पन्ने हैं। यह भाषी पुस्तिका सहायक
 अलिखित ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य
 और प्रमण्डल भगवानपुर हार्ड के
 नाम से निगति किया जाता है।

246
 कार्यपालक 319
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
 कार्य प्रमण्डल, महाराजगंज
 25-9-20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

महाराजगंज DIVISION
भगवानपुर हार्ड SUB-DIVISION

Name of work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of work</u> - Siwonjila Antargat					
Sarai Parauli Panchyat ke					
Bhikhan Sah ke dukan ke Paas					
to Dakshin railway st. line					
tak Path Nirman Karya.					
C. Head - MMGSP/SC					
Agreement No - 23 MMGSP/S.B.D/2020-21					
date -					
Date of Work order - 02/07/2020					
Agency - Sarvesh Kumar.					

1/1	Providing & fixing Working Bench.mark Pillars — E/I				Qty. = 0.55km
2/2	Reference pillars — E/I				Qty. = 0.55km
3/3	clearing & Grubbing road land (By manual means)				
	— E/I				
	2 X 500 X 3.5				= 3500m ²
					= 35 Hect.
4/5	Excavation for roadway in Soil using manual means — E/I				
	2 X (3 X 15) X .375 X .10				= 3.375
	1 X (3 X 15) X .375 X .10				= 1.688

Continuation

Est on the Dully

Abstract of Cost.

1/ Providing & fixing working benchmark pillars.

Qty vide item no. (1/1) & Page no (1) of TMB
ie — 0.55 km

@ 3829.38/km ₹ 2106.00

2/ Reference pillars.

Qty. vide item no (2/2) & Page no (1) of TMB
ie — 0.55 km

@ 1773.8/km ₹ 976.00

3/ clearing & Grubbing road land.

Qty. vide item no (3/3) & Page no (1) of TMB
ie — 0.35 hect.

@ 51133.76/hect ₹ 17897.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/	Excavation of roadway in soil.				
	Qty. vide item no (4/5) & Page no (1) of TMB				
		i.e —		27.90 m ³	
	@ 74.16/m ³			₹	2069.00
5/	Const. of embankment, for				
	1000 m lead,				
	Qty. vide item no (5/6) & Page no (2) of TMB				
		i.e —		253.5 m ³	
	@ 175.22/m ³			₹	44418.00
6/	Const. of G.S.B by providing well				
	graded material.				
	Qty. vide item no (6/8) & Page no (2) of TMB.				
		i.e —		39.343 m ³	
	@ 3511.07/m ³			₹	138136.00
7/	Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting				
	Stone aggregate, N.B.M. III				
	Qty. vide item no (7/9) & Page no (3) of TMB				
		i.e —		122.591 m ³	
	@ 4265.44/m ³			₹	522906.00
8/	Const. of un-reinforced P.C.C. Pavement.				
	Qty. vide item no (8/10) & Page no (4) of TMB				
		i.e —		261.528 m ³	
	@ 7460.99/m ³			₹	1946027.00
9/	Providing & fixing of typical				
	MMBS informational sign board.				
	Qty. vide item no (9/11) & Page no (6) of TMB				
		i.e —		6 Nos.	

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	@ 10983.68/no		₹	65902.00	
	Total Amt.		₹	2740437.00	
	L.Cess @ 1%		₹	27404.37	
	Gst @ 12%		₹	328852.44	
	S.Fee @ 0.8371%		₹	22940.198	
	Gross Amt.		₹	3119634.00	
	Below @ 12.13%		₹	378411.60	
	Net Amt		₹	2741222.00	

Material statement—

E/W - 281.40 m³Stone metal - 186.00 m³Stone chip - 235.37 m³Stone screening - 39.00 m³Sand - 117.68 m³
~~21/10/21~~